
APPETISERS

Poppadom Basket (Ve, Gf)

Chutney Tray (Ve, Gf)

Lime Pickle (Ve,Gf)

Spicy Pan Roasted Cashews (Ve,Gf)

£2.95

£2.50

£2.95

£3.95

Parriphphu Vadai (3)(Ve,Gf)
Spicy deep fried lentil & onion fritters
Kanda Bhaji (3)(Ve)
Sweet potato & coriander onion bhaji 
Potato Patties (3)(Ve, Gf)
Spiced potato & spinach patties in a gram tempura
Sri Lankan Vegan Cutlets (3)(Ve)
Potato, sweet potato, veg &  jackfruit in breadcrumb
Chicken Rolls (3)
Spicy minced chicken & potato rolls 
Lamb Patties (3)(D)
Potato & minced lamb in a deep fried pastry
Chicken Shish Kebab (4)(D)
Served on salad, with mint raita 
Calamari Rings (5)(D)
Coriander & chilli calamari rings with spicy mayo
Chicken Wings (3)(Gf)
Spicy sticky chicken wings
Sri Lankan Tuna Cutlets (3)
Spiced tuna flake, onion & spices in breadcrumb
Garlic Chilli King Prawns (Gf)
Succulent stir-fried King prawns marinated in garlic & chilli

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£7.95

A true taste of Sri Lanka; spicy with a hint of sweetness in a sticky
sauce. Stir fried with onions, leeks, peppers and cooked with
garlic, ginger & chili paste. 

£10.50

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£13.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

Chicken Devil  

Beef Devil

Mutton Devil 

Prawn Devil

Baby Octopus Devil

Jackfruit Devil (V)

Soya Meat Devil (V)

Mixed Devil (Chicken, Mutton & Prawn)

Devil Dishes 

V - Vegetarian
Ve - Vegan
Gf - Gluten Free

D - Contains Dairy
N - Contains Nuts

Please inform a team member of any allergens before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before. As
ingredients can change, as the menu does not list all ingredients.



While we make every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee any food item is 100% free from

any specific ingredient.



Sri Lankan Bites

Devil filled paratha or godamba served with
chips & salad 

Devil  Wraps

Chicken Wrap
Vegan Wrap (Ve)

Upgrade to sweet potato fries £1.50

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

£9.95

£13.95

Steamed Rice (Ve,Gf)
Veg Fried Rice (Ve,Gf)
Mushroom & Pea Rice (Ve,Gf)
Kaju Bath (Ve,N,Gf)
Yellow Rice, Cashew, Rasins

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£4.95

Rice

Other sides
Pol Sambal (Ve,Gf)
A spicy grated coconut & chili relish
Sini Sambal (Ve,Gf)
Sweet & spicy caramelised onion
Aubergine Moju (Ve,Gf)
Sweet, sour and spicy pickled eggplant.
Side Salad (Ve,Gf)
Seasonal Colombo salad
Raita (V,Gf,D)
Mint yogurt
Garlic Chilli Potatos (V,Gf,D)
Crispy oven roasted chilli potatos 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£2.50

£5.00

Chips
Steak Cut Chips (Ve,Gf)
Sweet Potato Fries (Ve)

£2.95

£3.95

sharing?
Build your own perfect sharing platter and choose any three 

starters dishes above for just £15.00! 

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

Hearty medium curry consisting of a mix of rustic
flavours, onion, roasted spices, fenugreek, curry
leaves and a hint of cinnamon. 

Colombo Chicken Curry (Gf)
Garlic Chili Chicken Curry (Gf)
Red Beef Curry (Gf)
Jalthra Mutton Curry (Gf)

Sri Lankan coastal speciality curries, cooked in
aromatic herbs and spices made with; onion,
coconut milk, lemon and tamarind.

Cod Fish Curry (Gf)
King Prawn Curry (Gf)
Mixed Seafood Curry (Gf)
(Prawn,Cod,Calmari)
Baby Octopus Curry (Gf)

Vegan curries, cooked in delicate flavours of
onion, curry leaves, mild spices & coconut milk.

Spinach & Lentil Curry (Gf,Ve)
Cashew & Green Pea (Gf,Ve,N)
Aubergine Curry (Gf,Ve)
Jackfruit & Chickpea (Gf,Ve)
Beetroot Curry (Gf,Ve)
Soya Meat Curry (Gf,Ve)

Meat curries

Seafood curries

Vegan curries

Pol Roti (Ve)
Godamba Roti (Ve)
Garlic Godamba Roti (Ve)
Egg Godamba Roti
Paratha (Ve)
Chapati (Ve)

£3.00

£2.60

£2.95

£3.50

£2.60

£2.60

Roti

Taste Of
 S R I  L A N K A

Relished Sri Lankan street food market favorite. Consisting of

shredded godamba roti, which is stir fried with onion, garlic

carrot, cabbage, egg, medium spices & curry leaves. Served with

a fried egg, apart from the vegan kothtu option.

Chicken Kothtu

Mutton Kothtu

Prawn Kothtu 

Vegan Kothtu (Ve)

Mixed Kothtu (Chicken & Prawn)

Add a side curry sauce for just £1.95

Kothtu DishesBiriyani Dishes
Ayubowan Biryani made with yellow cashew rice, aromatic

spices, with a balanced taste of cardamon, lemongrass & garlic.

Served with a fried egg & curry sauce.

£12.95

£10.95

£13.95

£14.95

Chicken Biryani (D,N,Gf)

Vegan Biryani (Ve,N,Gf)

Mutton Biryani (D,N,Gf)

Mixed Biryani (Chicken & Prawn) (D,N,Gf)

Nasi Goreng Colombo
A South East Asian dish, popular on Sri Lankan street food stalls.

Smokey aromatic stir fried basmati rice with spices, shallots, garlic,

chili, and ginger. Served with fried egg and chilli paste  (Gf)

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£13.95

Prawn Nasi Goereng

Chicken Nasi Goereng

Vegan Nasi Goereng (Ve) 

Mixed Nasi Goereng (Chicken & Prawn)

Delicious
Curries

Hoppers Bar
Hoppers are a well-loved Sri Lankan delicacy. Much like a savoury

crepe, hoppers are a light street food snack made of rice flour and

coconut. Served with a sweet sini sambol & chilli paste. 

Plain Hoppers

Egg Hoppers

Cheese Hoppers

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

Add cashew nut 

Add spinach 
£1.50

£1.50



Aperol Spritz

Aperol, soda, prosecco.

Espresso Martini

Coffee liqueur, espresso, vodka.

Classic Mojito

Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda.

Raspberry Mojito

Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda.

Long Island

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, cola.

Havana Raspberry

White rum,lemonade, lime juice,raspberry.

Sri Lankan Bay

Vodka, coco rum, cranberry, mango juice.

Old Fashioned

Bitters, sugar, whiskey, ice.

Margarita

Tequila, Lime, Orange Liquer

Moscow Mule

Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

Cocktails  £7.50
Until 7pm, 2 of the same for £10

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
£4.00

£6.00

£3.60

£3.80

£3.60

£3.60

£2.75

Lion Beer 330ml

Lion Beer 660ml

Corona 330ml

Peroni 330ml 

San Miguel 330ml

Ale 330ml

Becks Blue 275ml

House White - Spain
125ml £3.80 | 175ml £4.75 |

250ml £6.00 | BTL £17.95

Pinot Grigio - Italy
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £5.45 |

250ml £7.00 | BTL £19.95

Wines

Sauvignon Blanc - N.Zealand
125ml £4.90 | 175ml £5.85 |

250ml £6.85 | BTL £23.95

House Rose - Spain
125ml £3.80 | 175ml £4.75 |

250ml £6.00 | BTL £17.95

Zinfandel - California
125ml £5.70 | 175ml £6.65 |

250ml £7.65 | BTL £21.50

Beer & Ale's on Tap

Cobra 4.3%

Colombo 4%

Lager Shandy

Lager Top

£2.55

£2.55

£2.50

£2.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£4.50

Half



Pint



MOCKTAILS £4.50
Mojito

Classic or Raspberry 

Sri Lankan Bay

Havana Raspberry 

Hot Drinks
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Breakfast Tea

Decaff Tea

Peppermint Tea

Green Tea

Fruit Tea

Ceylon Black Tea

Earl Grey 

Ginger Tea

£2.50

£3.50

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00










£2.50

£2.50

£2.50










Please Ask for Dairy
Free Milk

Wattalappam (V,Gf) 
Traditional dessert made with                       
coconut milk, jaggery, egg & 
treacle. 
Coconut Pancakes (Ve)
Pancakes filled with caramelized 
shredded coconut.

£3.95

£3.95

Vegan Chocolate Brownie (Ve)
Warm chocolate brownie
Chocolate Biscuit Pudding (V,D)
Layers of milk dipped marie biscuits & 
 chocolate ganache
Apple & Cinnamon Roll (Ve)
Warm crispy pastry filled with  apple
Trio of Ice Cream  (V,D,Gf)
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry 

£3.95

£4.50

£4.25

£3.95

All desserts are served with vanilla ice cream, please ask
for vegan.

Sweet Options Drinks Menu
T A S T E  O F  S R I  L A N K A

Old Mount Kiwi & Lime 500ml

Kopparberg Sberry & Lime 500ml

Magners Original 568ml

£4.75

£4.75

£4.50

House Red - Spain
125ml £3.80 | 175ml £4.75 |

250ml £6.00 | BTL £17.95

Shiraz - Australia
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £5.45 |

250ml £6.45 | BTL £19.95

Malbec - Argentina
125ml £5.80 | 175ml £6.75 |

250ml £7.75 | BTL £23.95

Prossecco - Italy
200ml £7.25 | BTl £24.00

Champagne - France
BTL £35.00

SOFT DRINKS

Cordial

Lime 

Black Currant

Orange

Cordial Mixer
Water

Soda 

Lemoande

£1.50  £2.00

£1.50  £2.50

£1.50  £2.50

Coke 

Diet Coke

Lemoande

Fanta Orange 

Ginger Beer

Still Water

Sparkling Water 

3
3
0
m
l




£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.50

£2.50










2
0
0
m
l




Tonic Water

Slimeline Tonic

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

£1.60

£1.60

£1.80

£1.50




Juice Fizz

Soda

Lemonade

£1.50  £2.00

£1.50  £2.00

Juice

Apple

Cranberry

Mango

Pineapple

330ml 


£2.50










Shots
Tequila £3.00

Sambuca



£3.00

Sourz



£2.50

Jager



Jagemister

Jager Bomb

4 Bombs

£3.00

£3.50

£12.50

Other



Vodka £3.00

SPIRITS
House
Vodka

Brandy 

Whiskey 

Southern Comfort

Gin

White rum

Malibu

Amaretto

Single: £3 Double: £4.50

Premium Single: £4.50 Double: £5.50

Vodka

Flavoured Vodka

Cognac

Gin

Dark Rum

Spiced Rum

Bourbon

Flavoured Gin

Whiskey

Baileys

Martini

Mixer
Lemonade

Cola

Diet Cola

Soda

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Ginger Ale

Energy Drink 

Neat

On The Rocks

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.60

£1.60

£1.80

£1.00

£0.00

£0.00

Blanco Tequila 

White Sambucca

Various Flavours


