APPETISERS

£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£3.95

Sri Lankan Bites

2000	9 5
Parriphphu Vadai (3)(Ve,Gf)	£4.50
Spicy deep fried lentil & onion fritters	5
Kanda Bhaji (3)(Ve)	£4.50
Sweet potato & coriander onion bhaji	400
Potato Patties (3)(Ve, Gf)	£4.95
Spiced potato & spinach patties in a gram tempura	50
Sri Lankan Vegan Cutlets (3)(Ve)	£5.00
Potato, sweet potato, veg & jackfruit in breadcrumb	pul of
Chicken Rolls (3)	£5.50
Spicy minced chicken & potato rolls	
Lamb Patties (3)(D)	£5.50
Potato & minced lamb in a deep fried pastry	
Chicken Shish Kebab (4)(D)	£5.50
Served on salad, with mint raita	
Calamari Rings (5)(D)	£5.95
Coriander & chilli calamari rings with spicy mayo	
Chicken Wings (3)(Gf)	£5.50
Spicy sticky chicken wings	
Sri Lankan Tuna Cutlets (3)	£5.50
Spiced tuna flake, onion & spices in breadcrumb	
Garlic Chilli King Prawns (Gf)	£7.95
Succulent stir-fried King prawns marinated in garlic	& chilli

sharing?

Build your own perfect sharing platter and choose any three starters dishes above for just £15.00!

Biriyani Dishes

Ayubowan Biryani made with yellow cashew rice, aromatic spices, with a balanced taste of cardamon, lemongrass & garlic. Served with a fried egg & curry sauce.

Chicken Biryani (D,N,Gf)	£12.95
Vegan Biryani (Ve,N,Gf)	£10.95
Mutton Biryani (D,N,Gf)	£13.95
Mixed Biryani (Chicken & Prawn) (D,N,Gf)	£14.95

NASI GORENG COLOMBO

A South East Asian dish, popular on Sri Lankan street food stalls. Smokey aromatic stir fried basmati rice with spices, shallots, garlic, chili, and ginger. Served with fried egg and chilli paste (Gf)

	0
Prawn Nasi Goereng	£13.95
Chicken Nasi Goereng	£11.95
Vegan Nasi Goereng (Ve)	£10.95
Mixed Nasi Goereng (Chicken & Prawn)	£13.95



Wevil Wighes

A true taste of Sri Lanka; spicy with a hint of sweetness in a sticky sauce. Stir fried with onions, leeks, peppers and cooked with garlic, ginger & chili paste.

Chicken Devil	£10.50
Beef Devil	£11.95
Mutton Devil	£11.95
Prawn Devil	£12.95
Baby Octopus Devil	£13.95
Jackfruit Devil (V)	£9.95
Soya Meat Devil (V)	£9.95
Mixed Devil (Chicken, Mutton & Prawn)	£13.95

DEVIL WRAPS

Devil filled paratha or godamba served with chips & salad

	Total Continue you	130
Chicken Wrap	The same	£11.95
Vegan Wrap (Ve)		£10.95

Upgrade to sweet potato fries £1.50

Kothtu Dishes

Relished Sri Lankan street food market favorite. Consisting of shredded godamba roti, which is stir fried with onion, garlic carrot, cabbage, egg, medium spices & curry leaves. Served with a fried egg, apart from the vegan kothtu option.

I anoua 2 % Staturale Contraction	0000
Chicken Kothtu	£10.95
Mutton Kothtu	£11.95
Prawn Kothtu	£12.95
Vegan Kothtu <i>(Ve)</i>	£9.95
Mixed Kothtu (Chicken & Prawn)	£13.95

Add a side curry sauce for just £1.95

DELICIOUS CURRIES

MEAT CURRIES

Hearty medium curry consisting of a mix of rustic flavours, onion, roasted spices, fenugreek, curry leaves and a hint of cinnamon.

The About and the base of the same of the	an will - I - 7 - 7 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
Colombo Chicken Curry (Gf)	£10.95
Garlic Chili Chicken Curry (Gf)	£10.95
Red Beef Curry (Gf)	£10.95
Jalthra Mutton Curry (Gf)	Car £12.95

SEAFOOD CURRIES

Sri Lankan coastal speciality curries, cooked in aromatic herbs and spices made with; onion, coconut milk, lemon and tamarind.

Cod Fish Curry (Gf)	£10.95
King Prawn Curry (Gf)	£13.95
Mixed Seafood Curry (Gf)	£13.95
(Prawn,Cod,Calmari)	Sakkonatti
Baby Octopus Curry (Gf)	£14.95

VEGAN CURRIES

Vegan curries, cooked in delicate flavours of onion, curry leaves, mild spices & coconut milk.

Spinach & Lentil Curry (Gf, Ve)	£9.95
Cashew & Green Pea (Gf, Ve, N)	£9.95
Aubergine Curry (Gf, Ve)	£9.95
Jackfruit & Chickpea (Gf, Ve)	£10.95
Beetroot Curry (Gf, Ve)	£9.95
Soya Meat Curry (Gf,Ve)	£10.95

Add cashew nut £1.50 Add spinach £1.50

RICE

Steamed Rice (Ve,Gf)	£2.50
Veg Fried Rice (Ve,Gf)	£2.95
Mushroom & Pea Rice (Ve,Gf)	£2.95
Kaju Bath (Ve,N,Gf)	£4.95
Yellow Rice, Cashew, Rasins	

CHIPS

Steak Cut Chips (Ve,Gf)	£2.95
Sweet Potato Fries (Ve)	£3.95

ROTI

Pol Roti (Ve)	£3.00
Godamba Roti (Ve)	£2.60
Garlic Godamba Roti (Ve)	£2.95
Egg Godamba Roti	£3.50
Paratha (Ve)	£2.60
Chapati (Ve)	£2.60

Other sides

11- 07-120 - 11 - 0	
Pol Sambal (Ve,Gf)	£3.50
A spicy grated coconut & chili relish	
Sini Sambal (Ve,Gf)	£3.50
Sweet & spicy caramelised onion	
Aubergine Moju (Ve,Gf)	£3.50
Sweet, sour and spicy pickled eggplant.	
Side Salad (Ve,Gf)	£4.00
Seasonal Colombo salad	C
Raita (V,Gf,D)	£2.50
Mint yogurt	
Garlic Chilli Potatos (V,Gf,D)	£5.00
Crispy oven roasted chilli potatos	

Hoppers Ban

Hoppers are a well-loved Sri Lankan delicacy. Much like a savoury crepe, hoppers are a light street food snack made of rice flour and coconut. Served with a sweet sini sambol & chilli paste.

Plain Hoppers £2.50 Egg Hoppers £3.00 Cheese Hoppers £3.00 Ve - Vegan Gf - Gluten Free O - Contains Dairy

lease inform a team member of any allergens before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before.
ingredients can change, as the menu does not list all ingredients.

While we make every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee any food item is 100% free from any specific ingredient.

Sweet Options

Wattalappam (V,Gf)	£3.95
Traditional dessert made with	
coconut milk, jaggery, egg &	
treacle.	
Coconut Pancakes (Ve)	£3.95
Pancakes filled with caramelized	
shredded coconut.	nier Pan
Vegan Chocolate Brownie (Ve)	£3.95
Warm chocolate brownie	
Chocolate Biscuit Pudding (V,D)	£4.50
Layers of milk dipped marie biscuits &	
chocolate ganache	rangeras igalamatte
Apple & Cinnamon Roll (Ve)	£4.25
Warm crispy pastry filled with apple	rate No
Trio of Ice Cream (V,D,Gf)	£3.95
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	ase Al

All desserts are served with vanilla ice cream, please ask for vegan.

Hot Drinks

maminose Bay	pannetotte
Rambrusanto Saraantbaldoule	
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.50
Americano	£2.75
Latte Time croit	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Iced Coffee	£3.00

	~~~
Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Decaff Tea	£2.00
Peppermint Tea	£2.00
Green Tea	£2.00
	£2.00
Fruit Tea	1 . 4 -2
Ceylon Black Tea	£2.50
Earl Grey	£2.50
Ginger Tea	£2.50





House White - Spain
125ml £3.80   175ml £4.75
250ml £6.00   BTL £17.95
250ml £6.00   BIL £17.95

Pinot Grigio - Italy 125ml £4.50 | 175ml £5.45 | 250ml £7.00 | BTL £19.95

Sauvignon Blanc - N.Zealand 125ml £4.90 | 175ml £5.85 | 250ml £6.85 | BTL £23.95

House Rose - Spain 125ml £3.80 | 175ml £4.75 | 250ml £6.00 | BTL £17.95

Zinfandel - California 125ml £5.70 | 175ml £6.65 | 250ml £7.65 | BTL £21.50

House Red - Spain 125ml £3.80 | 175ml £4.75 | 250ml £6.00 | BTL £17.95

Shiraz - Australia 125ml £4.50 | 175ml £5.45 | 250ml £6.45 | BTL £19.95

Malbec - Argentina 125ml £5.80 | 175ml £6.75 | 250ml £7.75 | BTL £23.95

Prossecco - Italy 200ml £7.25 | BTI £24.00

Champagne - France BTL £35.00

### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Lion Beer 330ml	£4.00
Lion Beer 660ml	£6.00
a lange	
Corona 330ml	£3.60
Peroni 330ml	£3.80
San Miguel 330ml	£3.60
Ale 330ml	£3.60
le III	Remospat
Becks Blue 275ml	£2.75

Old Mount Kiwi & Lime 500ml Kopparberg Sberry & Lime 500ml £4.75 Magners Original 568ml £4.50





## SPIRITS

### HOUSE

SINGLE: £3 DOUBLE: £4.50

Vodka White rum Brandy Whiskey Southern Comfort Amaretto

#### PREMIUM SINGLE: £4.50 DOUBLE: £5.50

Flavoured Vodka Cognac

Dark Rum Whiskey Spiced Rum Bourbon Flavoured Gin

Lemonade Cola £1.00 Diet Cola £1.00 Soda

Tonic Water £1.60 Slimline Tonic £1.60 £1.80 Ginger Ale **Energy Drink** £1.00 £0.00 Neat



Until 7pm, 2 of the **same** for £10

Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda, prosecco. Espresso Martini Coffee liqueur, espresso, vodka. Classic Mojito Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda. Raspberry Mojito Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda. Long Island

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, cola. Havana Raspberry

White rum,lemonade, lime juice,raspberry. Sri Lankan Bay

Vodka, coco rum, cranberry, mango juice.

Old Fashioned

Bitters, sugar, whiskey, ice.

Margarita

£2.65 £2.65 £2.65 £2.65

£2.65

£2.50 £2.50

£1.60

£1.60

£1.80

£1.50

Tequila, Lime, Orange Liquer

Moscow Mule

Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

### MOCKTAILS £4.50

Moiito Classic or Raspberry Sri Lankan Bay Havana Raspberry



## SOFT DRINKS

JUICE Apple Cranberry Mango Pineapple	330ML £2.50	330ML	Coke Diet Coke Lemoande Fanta Orange Ginger Beer Still Water Sparkling Water
JUICE FIZ Soda Lemonade CORDIAL Lime	£1.50 £2.00 £1.50 £2.00	200ML	Tonic Water Slimeline Tonic Ginger Ale Soda Water
	MIXER Jone		

£1.50 £2.00 £1.50 £2.50

Lemoande £1.50 £2.50

## Shots

£3.00 TEQUILA Blanco Tequila White Sambucca £3.00 SAMBUCA SOURZ £2.50 Jagemister £3.00 **JAGER** Jager Bomb £3.50 4 Bombs £12.50

OTHER Vodka £3.00